Postcolonial Criticism

Edited and Introduced by

 BART MOORE-GILBERT,
GARETH STANTON AND WILLY MALEY

: Longman
- London and New York

~



Contents

General Editors’ Preface

Acknowledgements

Introduction

1
2
3

10

AIME CéEsaIrRe From Discourse on Colonialism
Frantz FANON On National Culture

CHINUA ACHEBE An Image of Africa: Racism in Conrad’s
Heart of Darkness

EpwarD W. SAID Orientalism Reconsidered

Gavatrr C. Srrvak Three Women'’s Texts and a Critique
of Imperialism

Howmi K. BHABHA ‘Race’, Time and the Revision of
Modernity

DiaNa BryponN and HeLeEN TIFFIN West Indian Literature
and the Australian Comparison

BELL HOOKS Revolutionary Black Women: Making Ourselves
Subject

AspuL JANMoHAMED and Davip Lroyp Toward a Theory
of Minority Discourse: What is to be Done?

Anjaz AumMap From In Theory: Classes, Nations, Literatures

Notes on Authors

Further Reading

Index

vii

73
971

112
126

145

166

191

215

234

248

273
277
292



