Postcolonial Criticism

Edited and Introduced by

Bart Moore-Gilbert, Gareth Stanton and Willy Maley



Longman
London and New York

Contents

General Editors' Preface		vii
Ack	nowledgements	ix
Intr	roduction	1
1	AIME CÉSAIRE From Discourse on Colonialism	73
2	Frantz Fanon On National Culture	91
3	CHINUA ACHEBE An Image of Africa: Racism in Conrad's Heart of Darkness	112
4	EDWARD W. SAID Orientalism Reconsidered	126
5	GAYATRI C. SPIVAK Three Women's Texts and a Critique of Imperialism	145
6	Номі К. Внавна 'Race', Time and the Revision of Modernity	166
7	DIANA BRYDON and HELEN TIFFIN West Indian Literature and the Australian Comparison	191
8	BELL HOOKS Revolutionary Black Women: Making Ourselves Subject	215
9	ABDUL JANMOHAMED and DAVID LLOYD Toward a Theory of Minority Discourse: What is to be Done?	234
10	AIJAZ AHMAD From In Theory: Classes, Nations, Literatures	248
Not	tes on Authors	273
Further Reading		277
Index		292